PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Commercial Docks

Class D

Dredge and Fill

Multi-Use Docks

Private Docks

Print Date: 01/06/2021

Permit #
WND-20-00256

WND-20-00232
WND-20-00298

WND-20-00121
WND-20-00200
WND-20-00201
WND-20-00203
WND-20-00209
WND-20-00210
WND-20-00230
WND-20-00239
WND-20-00257
WND-20-00270
WND-20-00287
WND-20-00287
WND-20-00288

WND-20-00030
WND-20-00095
WND-20-00191
WND-20-00195
WND-20-00196
WND-20-00197
WND-20-00202
WND-20-00204
WND-20-00206
WND-20-00207
WND-20-00208
WND-20-00211
WND-20-00212
WND-20-00213

12/01/2020 TO 12/31/2020 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name
PASADENA MARINA INC

Commercial Docks Class D Total :

MELLON, JACK R
OSCAR WILDE LLC

Dredge and Fill Total :

LBIGGINSLLC
RECEVEUR, RONALD L
ELIA, THOMAS E
CIMAGLIA, DANIEL
CHANDLER, STEVE
WALTON, KEVIN

DAY, DAVID M
BLANCHER, KRAIG A
David K. Barth
DENENBERG, TODD B
LANDY, ALAN V
LANDY, ALAN V
SHUMAKER, VERNARD L

Multi-Use Docks Total :

SHATTO, RYAN

VICINUS, GARY W
CAMPBELL, GALE M
JOHANSEN, GREGORY E TRE
D'ALONZO, JEFFREY DANIEL
SOROORY, AFSHIN
JOHNSON, ROBERT J JR
SCHEFFLER, GERARD
THOMAS, JOHN G

MDR129 LLC

25 NORTH PINE LLC
BOUCHARD, JOHN R
HELINGER, CHARLES F
BALDWIN, BRIAN T

Amount

$465.00
$465.00
$565.00
$565.00
$1130.00
$665.00
$465.00
$665.00
$465.00
$665.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$665.00
$465.00
$15.00
$450.00
$665.00
$6580.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$685.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$650.00
$450.00
$600.00
$450.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Private Docks

Print Date: 01/06/2021

Permit #

WND-20-00214
WND-20-00216

WND-20-00217
WND-20-00220
WND-20-00221
WND-20-00222

WND-20-00223
WND-20-00224
WND-20-00226
WND-20-00227
WND-20-00228
WND-20-00229
WND-20-00231
WND-20-00233
WND-20-00234
WND-20-00235
WND-20-00237
WND-20-00240
WND-20-00241
WND-20-00242
WND-20-00243
WND-20-00245
WND-20-00246
WND-20-00247
WND-20-00248
WND-20-00255

WND-20-00258

WND-20-00260
WND-20-00261
WND-20-00262
WND-20-00263

12/01/2020 TO 12/31/2020 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name

LORENC, CHERYL D

COSSER, Barbara E, Cosser,
Ricky G

ESPOSITO, RICHARD
BOZARTH, BEVERLY & JAMES
MACCAFFREY, JANE

MCCLURE, CHRISTOPHER JAY
& GORBY BRITTANY

ADAMS, EGAN

HANDS, HAROLD E IlI
ORME, BRIAN

MICK, KATHLEEN A
QUINTESSENZA, JAMES A
PARENTI, LINDA Z
DONOVAN, JAMES P
THOMPSON, HEATHER J
AKERS, MICHELLE
MOORE, MATTHEW S
CARLO MERLO

MASSELL, GEORGE
MIRELLA JAMES
WINGATE, ROGER L
HARRIS, JOHN F
FLANAGAN, WENDY L TRUST
HASKELL, JOHN

GARCIA, BRIAN J

CLIFT, NICOLAS CHARLES

NAVEDO, EDGARD J
CARRION

John Yarbrough & Kathy
Yarbrough

YOUNG, DEAN

BROOKE ENTERPRISES LLC
WOOTEN, JAMES N
SHARPNACK, GLENN

Amount

$650.00
$600.00

$650.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00

$650.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$600.00
$650.00
$685.00
$600.00
$650.00
$450.00
$650.00
$450.00
$600.00

$600.00

$450.00
$450.00
$685.00
$650.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Private Docks

12/01/2020 TO 12/31/2020 FEES RECEIVED

Permit #

WND-20-00264
WND-20-00266
WND-20-00267
WND-20-00272
WND-20-00273
WND-20-00275

WND-20-00278
WND-20-00280
WND-20-00281
WND-20-00282

WND-20-00284
WND-20-00285
WND-20-00286
WND-20-00289
WND-20-00290
WND-20-00292
WND-20-00293
WND-20-00294
WND-20-00295
WND-20-00297
WND-H-50796-20

WND-H-51134-20

WND-H-51141-20

Repair - Commercial WND-H-50153-19

Docks

Repair - Multi-Use

Docks

WND-20-00156
WND-20-00184

WND-20-00244

Print Date: 01/06/2021

Owner Name

PETERS, JOHN ALAN
GEELAN, MARIA
PORTER, DULANI
PARADISE TI LLC
SABA, HAIDER

ADAMS, LANCE E
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

ARVIN, DONALD C
VU, HEIDI DANG
RODRIGUEZ, JULIO CESAR

ALDERSON, RICHARD &
LINDA REV TRUST

LORINO, FRANK A JR
SELTZER, LUCAS CHRISTIAN
HUNT, MARK ALLAN JR
PISTONO, STEVEN T

IKIM CONSULTING LLC
LANIER, BRENDA L
BULLOCK, BYRON D
BAUGE, CHRISTOPHER P
DAVIS, THOMAS A
BODLEY, HARLEY R

MARTIN DUFF REV LIV
TRUST

ANDREW HUNSICKER OR
SARAH TRUITT

JON LOGAN

Private Docks Total :

NIREUS CORP

Repair - Commercial Docks Total :

AV DESIGN CORPORATION

SUNSET BAY HMOWNS ASSN

PINELLAS INC

HARBORAGE CONDO ASSN
INC

Amount
$450.00
$600.00
$650.00
$685.00
$600.00
$450.00

$450.00
$650.00
$600.00
$650.00

$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$300.00
$600.00
$650.00
$685.00
$685.00
$600.00
$600.00
$150.00

$150.00

$50.00
$38360.00
$25.00
$25.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Repair - Multi-Use

Docks

Repair - Private Docks

Print Date: 01/06/2021

Permit #
WND-20-00296

WND-H-51248-20

WND-20-00048
WND-20-00189
WND-20-00199

WND-20-00205
WND-20-00218
WND-20-00219
WND-20-00225

WND-20-00236

WND-20-00249
WND-20-00268
WND-20-00269

WND-20-00274
WND-20-00276
WND-20-00277
WND-20-00279

WND-20-00283

12/01/2020 TO 12/31/2020 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name

BAY HARBOR CLEARWATER
CONDO ASSN INC

CAROLE EDMUNDS (ASSOC.
PRESIDENT)

Repair - Multi-Use Docks Total :

KRAVITZ, ARNOLD
KNOWLES, ELIZABETH J

KRAUTHAMER, GARY L
FAMILY TRUST

PONTORIERO, GEORGE LJR
RAVELO, GLENN R
FREEDMAN, JENNIFER B

HARDICK, JOHN A LIVING
TRUST

BRUNDAGE TIM & PATRICIA
JNT LIV TRUST

ABBEY, ERIC
GURBA, WAYNE A

DE BICKERO, KAREN M
TRUST

MIANO, MICHAEL
MCCREADY, CLAUDIA
KOLLNER, WILLIAM

GLAMOUR, TEJINDER S &
MANINDER P REV LIV TRUST

TABER, MARK B

Repair - Private Docks Total :
Grand Total :

Amount
$300.00

$300.00

$1500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$4800.00
$52,860.00
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